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Student Feedback Form 2023-24

10f9

Student Feedback Analysis

Student Feedback Form 2023-24

130 responses

Faculty | copy

130 responses

® Arts

@ Commerce

@ Science

@ Computer Science

@ Business Administration (B.B.A.)
® Vocational (B.Voc.)

@ Copy

Department

130 responses

® BB.A.

@ Botany

@ B.Voc.

@ Chemistry

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Economics

@ Electronic Science

13V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XCIVWAE93ImUANeXtcReCPAWU...

1
09-01-2025, 16:09



Student Feedback Form 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XCIVWAE93ImUANeXtcReCPAU...

Class I_. Copy

130 responses

@ First Year Graduation
@ Second Year Graduation
@ Third Year Graduation
@ Post Graduation |

@ Post Graduation Il

Y

Feedback from Students about Cosege

The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful |_. Copy

130 responses

@ strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

N

The library staff in the college is cooperative and helpful I_. Copy

130 responses

@ strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

Nz

2
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Student Feedback Form 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XCIVWAE93ImUANeXtcReCPAU...

online educational resources are available and accessible from college I_. Copy

130 responses

@ strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

Internet facility provided in the library is satisfactor
yp y y @ Copy
130 responses
@ strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ not sure
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree
equipment in the labs is in good working condition
130 responses |_. Copy

@ strongly disagree
@® Disagree

@ notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

3
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Student Feedback Form 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XCIVWAE93ImUANeXtcReCPAU...

Separate common rooms for the girls and boys are available I_. Copy

130 responses

@ strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

Feedback from students about Teaching

The entire syllabus is completed in time I_. Copy

130 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

NS

The lecturers are punctual and regular in taking lectures and practicals I_. Copy

130 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Not sure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

4
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Student Feedback Form 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XCIVWAE93ImUANeXtcReCPAU...

The teachers come well prepared for the class I_. Copy

130 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Not sure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class |_. Copy
130 responses
@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Not sure
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
The teachers attitude towards the student is friendly and helpful
130 responses |_. Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

5
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Student Feedback Form 2023-24

6 of9

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

130 responses

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance

130 responses

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased

130 responses

o
\

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Not sure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

|@ Copy

| Copy

|B@ cCopy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XCIVWAE93ImUANeXtcReCPAU...

6
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Student Feedback Form 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XCIVWAE93ImUANeXtcReCPAU...

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

130 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Notsure

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

70f9

@ Copy

7
09-01-2025, 16:09



Feedback Form for Parents paa2-24 bttoc. Ll Lo-oasalfarmacld 1 lOnml Zeal MDD —«Lin kX 8F | GFfpnl...

Parent Feedback Analysis

Stream of the ward ( Ul Tl foaB TR ) B copy

163 responses

® Ars

® Commerce

@ Science

@ Computer Science

@ Business Administration (B.B.A.)
@ Vocational ( B. Voc.)

@ Copy

163 responses

® BBA.

@ Botany

@ B.Voc.

@ Chemistry

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Economics

@ Electronic Science

13V
Class of the ward ( UT€y«=TdT digp)

163 responses l—. Copy

®Fy.
®sy.
oTY.
®PrPG.|
® PG

Feedback

8
17 of 24 09-01-2025, 16:06



Feedback Form for Parents 2023-24

18 of 24

Admission procedure

163 responses

Infrastructure & lab facility

163 responses

Work culture

163 responses

@ €

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

|@ copy

|@ Copy

@ Copy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQyelZmWRgJD_rHpkx8ELGffpnl...

9
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Feedback Form for Parents 2023-24

19 of 24

Canteen facility

163 responses

Library

163 responses

Other facilities provided by the college

163 responses

Q

—_——

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor

|l copy

@ Copy

@ Copy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQyelZmWRgJD_rHpkx8ELGffpnl...
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Feedback Form for Parents 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQyelZmWRgJD_rHpkx8ELGffpnl...

Sports & cultural activities |_. Copy

163 responses

@ Excellent
28.8% @ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
- ] @ Poor

Student counselling & guidance

@ Copy

163 responses

@ Excellent

® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor
Use of information & communication technology in the college
163 responses |_. Copy

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@® Poor

11
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Feedback Form for Parents 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQyelZmWRgJD_rHpkx8ELGffpnl...

Academic discipline i.e. regular & punctual lectures, practicals & related activities |_. Copy
observed by the college

163 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, morality observed by you in your ward
while studying in college

| copy

163 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

4
Examination system adopted by the college
163 responses |_. Copy

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

12
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Feedback Form for Parents 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQyelZmWRgJD_rHpkx8ELGffpnl...

Evaluation & feedback mechanism I_. Copy

163 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
- ] @ Poor

Placements I_. Copy

163 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

13
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Alumni Feedback 2023-24 httne-//dacs nonnle com/forme/d/1AiTviZ N gSW89L2H|ZJr21|dMS...

Alumni Feedback Analysis

Faculty

9 responses

® Arts
@ Commerce
@ Science

1) Programmes offered by the college:-

9 responses

@® Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

2) Teacher quality as observed/experienced by you:-

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

9 responses

2 of 7

| Copy

| copy

|B@ cCopy

14
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Alumni Feedback 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14i TylZN5gSWSI9L2HI1ZJr211dMS...

3) Ambiance of the Campus:- I_. Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

4) Drinking Water Facility:-

77.8%

5) Value education based programmes offered by the college:-
9 responses |_. Copy

| Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

© Fair

@ Poor

y @

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

15
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Alumni Feedback 2023-24

30f7

6) Outreach programme conducted by college:-

9 responses

7) Library facility:-

9 responses

8) Extra Curricular activity:-

9 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

© Fair

@® Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

© Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Copy

|l cCopy

@ Copy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14iTylZN5gSWSOL2H1ZJr211dMS...

16
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Alumni Feedback 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14i TylZN5gSWSI9L2HI1ZJr211dMS...

9) Sports facilities & Opportunities provided by the college:-

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@® Poor

10) The role of college in developing student personality:-

@ Excellent
® Good
44.4%
@ Fair
@ Poor
44.4%

11) Alumni Meets organised by the college:-

9 responses

9 responses

9 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

S
Y

30f7

@ Copy

|l cCopy

@ Copy

17
09-01-2025, 16:10



Alumni Feedback 2023-24

30f7

12) The area where you are working I_. Copy

9 responses

@® Government

@ Private

@ Self Enterprise

@ Army / Defense
@ Studying further
@ None of the above

13) Mention nature of the job where you are working (eg. officer,
director, manager, major, pursuing further education, etc.) with the name
of the organization

| Copy

9 responses

M.sc. physics ,M.S.G. Co... Yesss

K.A.A.N.M Sonawane Art...

Please upload your An employee ID card

7 responses

Please upload your offer letter or Appointment letter

9 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14i TylZN5gSWSI9L2HI1ZJr211dMS...

18
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Alumni Feedback 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14i TylZN5gSWSI9L2HI1ZJr211dMS...

14) Overall experience about the college:- I_. Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@® Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy Does this

form look suspicious? Report

Forms

19
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https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14iTyIZN5gSWS9L2HIZJr21ldMS34y8_xZ1i8K4et_O0/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Employers Feedhack 2023-24

httne-//dors nonnle com/farme/d/1-0RaRrRAtECz9akKOMRHZelWFc...

Employer Feedback Analysis

1) Contribution to achieve the goal of the organization:- I_. Copy

7 responses

2) Planning and organization skills:-

7 responses

@ High

@ To some extent
@ Very little

@ Not at all

| copy

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

3) Communication and Soft Skills:-

7 responses

20 of

|B@ cCopy

® High

@ To some extent
@ Very little

@ Not at all

20
09-01-2025, 16:20



Employers Feedback 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-96a6rR4tECz9akKOMRHZelWFc...

4) Sense of cooperation with subordinates:-

7 responses

® Very Happy
@ Happy

O Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

5) Leadership quality & Team spirit:-

@ Very Happy

® Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied
85.7%

6) Respect for human values and social responsibilities :-

7 responses

7 responses

Very Happy

o Happy
® Satisfied

o Not Satisfied
o

21 of

|@ Copy

@ Copy

@ Copy

21
09-01-2025, 16:21



Employers Feedback 2023-24

7) Adaptability with the modern techniques:-

7 responses

8) Ability to solve workplace problems:-

7 responses

9) Innovativeness/ creativity:-

7 responses

22 of

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

(O Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Excellent
L Good
® Fair

@ Poor
o

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-96a6rR4tECz9akKOMRHZelWFc...

| Copy

| copy

|B@ cCopy

22
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Employers Feedback 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-96a6rR4tECz9akKOMRHZelWFc...

10) Punctuality and Sincerity:- @ Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

© Fair

® Poor

11) Overall performance:- |_. Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Suggestions/Comments if any

4 responses

K.A.A.N.M Sonawane Arts Commerce & Science College Satana Very
good college
Very good clg satana Very

good clg

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy Does this

form look suspicious? Report

Forms
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https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
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Teachers Feedback on Curriculum 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IAcYHKQqY 1 TiR09IjwATiiwODQ1...
Teacher Feedback Analysis

Teachers Feedback on Curriculum 2023-24

28 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Faculty:- | Copy

28 responses

Arts
Science
Commerce

Name of the Department:- |l Copy

28 responses

6
6
4
2 (7.1%)
2
1 (3.6%)(3.6%) . 1 (3.6%)(3.6%)3.6%) gL (3.6%)(3.6%
0

Mathematics and Stat... Music
Botany Mathematics Msc 2nd year Botany Political science

1) The Curriculum has a good combination of theory and practical:-

|@ Copy

28 responses

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

24
24 of 09-01-2025, 16:24


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AcYHKqY1TiR09ljw4Tiiw0DQ1FU4kyoq3zh8zHa2QeQ/edit#start%3Dpublishanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AcYHKqY1TiR09ljw4Tiiw0DQ1FU4kyoq3zh8zHa2QeQ/edit#start%3Dpublishanalytics

Teachers Feedback on Curriculum 2023-24

2) The objectives of the syllabi are well defined:-

28 responses

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

3) The course material is available in the central library of the college:-

28 responses

y

4) The courses have value added knowledge:-

28 responses

2 of 5

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AcYHKQY 1 TiR09IjwATiiwODQ1...

|@ Copy

| Copy

|B@ cCopy

25
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Teachers Feedback on Curriculum 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AcYHKQY 1 TiR09IjwATiiwODQ1...

5) The courses are well connected with the practical life:-

28 responses

6) ICT based resources are provided for teaching:-

/3

28 responses

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

7) Continuous assessment is carried out throughout the year:-

28 responses

30f5

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Copy

|l cCopy

@ Copy

26
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Teachers Feedback on Curriculum 2023-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AcYHKQY 1 TiR09IjwATiiwODQ1...

8) Curriculum has incorporated Technical and communication skills I_. Copy

28 responses

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

9) Curriculum human values and ethics I_. Copy

28 responses

® Agree

@ Neutral

) Disagree

@ strongly disagree

30f5
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M.V.P. Samaj's

K.ALAN.M.S Arts, Commerce and Science College, Satana

Action Taken Report 2024-25

' Sr. No. | Suggestions | Action Taken
I | Start Skill based certificate courses ! Started 47 add on, certificate ‘
— - . |courses.
2 All about satisfied Request about job training | Reliance Foundation & MVP
. Samaj jointly organized
" employability skill training and job
(== _ mec i e - | support programme
3 free WIF in college campus Free wifi service was temporarily
down but is now functional.
4 | Need to look CCTV in college campus whether | All the CCTV cameras in the 1
its in working conditions or ot college campus are regularly
maintained
5 New book provide College has taken annual N List
subscription which gives access 10 |
millions of books and other study
material. Additionally library has
made total expenditure Rs. 42217
on books. )
6 Office 'staﬂ needs lo change their attitude and Principal sir discussed this
behavious for students ' feedback with thenon-teaching
" staff in the meeting. And also with
- the discipline committee.
7 | STRONG TO THE SPORTS Expenditure of Gymkhana was Rs
SPORTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE © 309476 & garden maintainance
- was Rs 29965
8 Teachers can listen to students' problems and | This was discussed in staff meeting |
mentor them & mentoring methods were
discussed
9 Rzardter #taa &7 9 sgae AT AR Common room facilities have been |
for RrarE s Rearetar e 1@ - evaluated & maintenance &
s Fsdd gfaw squiT OF 29 A ‘ upkeep is rigorously is followed.
/0l (AL
£ rincipal
.4 CO-Ol'd'";‘j:?:" (1OAC Karm &basa‘:et wl 33- M S?ﬁf-va‘e
Assuf Arte Qerience College Satana
AN S e an Dt Nas st

Science Cole ;e

mwm (Nashik}
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